
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402526
DATE : 11.06.2024

REQ TITLE : For G station Gas turbine mai

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 21.06.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402582

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600083761 VALVE; SAFETY DIAPHRAGM; 1/2 INCH; MEDIUM:
WATER; MAKE: VAPOR AG/1314;TYPE ART: T; SET
PRESSURE: 2.8 BAR; APPLICATION: G PH-1 GENER
ATORCOOLER MAKE UP TANK.

         6 EA

2 3600083762 VALVE; SAFETY; FLANGED TYPE: 2511H-CN021;
SIZE: PN40; 150 RF XPN80 150R;MATERIAL SPRING:
CARBON STEEL; NOZZLE: AISI 316; SET PRESS:
 3.5 BAR;MAKE: NUOVO PIGNONE BARI-ITALY;
APPLICATION: G PH-2 GENERATOR COOLERMAKE
UP TANK

         2 EA

3 3600083763 VALVE; SAFETY; TYPE: S245 A 3/4 INCH; PN40; RG5;
D/G 0.73; SET PRESS:8.3 BAR; MEDIUM: AIR; MAKE:
HONEYWELL BRAUKMANN; APPLICATION: G
 PH-1PULSE AIR COMPRESSOR AIR TANK

         6 EA

4 3600083764 VALVE; SAFETY; TYPE: S245 A-1 INCH; PN40; RG5;
D/G 0.73; SET PRESS: 8.3BAR; MEDIUM: AIR; MAKE:
HONEYWELL BRAUKMANN; APPLICATION: G P
H-2 PULSEAIR COMPRESSOR AIR TANK

         4 EA

5 3600079914 VALVE; FLOAT AIR VENT; HY-VENT; MAKE: TACO
42-5072; TEMP; 115ÂºC;PRESSURE: 10 BAR;
HOUSING IN BRASS MS 58; FOR GENERATOR
WATER COOL

         6 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402526
DATE : 11.06.2024

REQ TITLE : For G station Gas turbine mai

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 21.06.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402582

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

INGSYSTEM ; G STATION GAS TURBINES

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
For G station Gas turbine maintenance

For any clarification please contact Davis 052-2068441 or Eisa

050-2706066

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402526
DATE : 11.06.2024

REQ TITLE : For G station Gas turbine mai

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 21.06.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402582

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


